1500m jooks

4.55,75
5.08,7
5.11,02
5.20,90
5.26,71
5.28,05
5.29,95
5.29,96
5.30,00
5.31,0
(10)
5.40,44
5.45,15
5.47,50
5.51,20
5.51,80

Kaidi Kivioja
Jelena Listova
Laura Maasik
Galina Logvinova
Egle-Helene Ervin

Lioudmila Gritskevitch

Liisa Liesment
Ene Jaago

Kille Nevolihhin
Anastasia Jeskina

Elsa Valdmaa
Karina Maalinn
Anett Pajuvali
Triinu Sepp
Margarita Sukhova

23.02.1993 KJK Vike
17.02.1994 KJK Atleetika
05.10.1993 Ndmme KJK
28.04.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
26.01.1994 KJK Vike
12.08.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.01.1993 VAK Staier
23.12.1993 Tartu U. ASK
12.03.1994 KJK Vike
15.06.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

23.02.1993 KJK Kose 2000
17.11.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev
15.04.1993 SK Altius
15.10.1993 KJK Saare
15.09.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

w

N N MO OB WN R

0 N N ©

11

ta
ta
ta
ta
ta
ta
ta
ta
ta

ta
ta

ta
ta

Voru

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Ahtme

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

06.02.2010
09.01.2010
14.02.2010
23.01.2010
23.01.2010
23.01.2010
23.01.2010
14.02.2010
23.01.2010
09.01.2010

23.01.2010
14.02.2010
06.02.2010
14.02.2010
23.01.2010



